
Mr. Stephen Aber, MM
2516 Valley Haven Dr
Raleigh, NC 27603
H: (615) 319-5485
stephen.aber@me.com

Mr. Eddie Abernathy, MM
304 Glascock Street
Raleigh, NC 27604-1912
H: (919) 389-7802
eddie.abernathy@gmail.com

Ms. Vivian Adams
5533 Vista View Court
Raleigh, NC 27612
H: (919) 900-0472
vmadams829@gmail.com

Mr. Lynn S.R. Andersen
205 E. Elizabethtown Road
Lumberton, NC 28358-4815
H: (910) 739-5481
internationalartists@mac.com

Mark Andersen, PhD
205 E. Elizabethtown Rd.
Lumberton, NC 28358
Primary: (910) 739-3717
M:(910) 739-5481
emarka@mac.com

Mr. Seth Racine Austin
124 Stateside Drive
Chapel Hill, NC 27514
H: (919) 370-3284
M:(919) 619-5667
Sraustin124@gmail.com

Scott Baker
814 Pineland Dr.
Cary, NC 27511-4333
Primary: (919) 362-4107
M:(305) 962-2467
scottbaker@saintfrancisumc.org

David Baskeyfield
107 S Baywood Ln
Greenville, NC 27834
M:(585) 880-0343
dbaskeyfield@gmail.com

mailto:stephen.aber@me.com
mailto:dbaskeyfield@gmail.com
mailto:scottbaker@saintfrancisumc.org
mailto:Sraustin124@gmail.com
mailto:emarka@mac.com
mailto:internationalartists@mac.com
mailto:vmadams829@gmail.com
mailto:eddie.abernathy@gmail.com


Mr. David C. Bellows, BM, MM
3405A Wetherly Dr N
Wilson, NC 27896-1291
Primary: (252) 237-6121
M:(352) 801-1195
organbellows@yahoo.com

Brody McRae Bett
1901 Tiffany Place
Greensboro, NC 27408
M:(336) 681-3262
danabett@gmail.com

Mr. Thomas A. Bloom
4419-B American Drive
Durham, NC 27705
Primary: (919) 688-1366
H: (919) 682-7528
tajbloom@aol.com

Cynthia C. Brown, DMA
4910 Tremont Dr.
Raleigh, NC 27609-5459
Primary: (919) 715-1155
M:(919) 618-5509
cyn.brown@att.net

Randell F. Busby, DMus
1013 21st Ave NE
Hickory, NC 28601-1611
M:(312) 953-3492
RFBusby@gmail.com

Mr. David G. Cole, MMus
206 Oxford Park Blvd.
Oxford, NC 27565
Primary: (252) 438-3172
H: (443) 974-8431
M:(443) 974-7199
davidcole@fbchenderson.net

Mr. Hunter Cox, BM, MM
5220 Eramosa Dr
Apt 204
Raleigh, NC 27610-7118
M:(919) 478-8603
huntercox.music@gmail.com

Mr. Emmitt Alan Davis, BMus, MA
301 Green Hill Rd.
301 Green Hill Rd.
Louisburg, NC 27549
H: (919) 723-1006
M:(919) 723-1006
emmittdavis62@gmail.com
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Brock W. Downward, DMA
8821 Cypress Lakes Dr. #107
Raleigh, NC 27615-2134
H: (919) 782-3438
M:(984) 459-0641
bdownward@aol.com

Filippa M. Duke
2721 Grain Mill Ct
Raleigh, NC 27603
Primary: (984) 200-2633
M:(919) 691-0463
fmd0611@gmail.com

Mrs. Elizabeth Epstein, BMus
3700 Baron Cooper Pass
307
Raleigh, NC 27612
H: (941) 928-0176
M:(941) 928-0176
elizabethgoldstein@yahoo.com

Homer A. Ferguson, III
22 Halkirk Dr.
Pinehurst, NC 28374
Primary: (910) 692-3171
H: (910) 420-1455
M:(480) 205-1857
homer.ferguson@asu.edu

Dr. Stephen C. Fiess, AAGO
101 Bourne Wood Drive
Cary, NC 27518
Primary: (303) 946-4483
H: (720) 810-2832
M:(303) 946-4483
sf@StephenFiess.com

Miles Fox
103 Gisborne Court
Cary, NC 27519
H: (919) 412-4062
M:(919) 412-4062
lesliereneefox@gmail.com

Maria Francisco, PhD
3206 Stonesthrow Lane Apt 5
Durham, NC 27713
M:(919) 450-5584
mariaefrancisco@gmail.com
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Mr. Joseph E. Franklin, II
205 Camelot Drive
Morganton, NC 28655
M:(828) 443-9521
franklinjoseph2004@gmail.com

Mr. Samuel Robert Freedman
5 Orchid Court
Durham, NC 27713
M:(919) 884-6710
sfreedman2006@gmail.com

Ms. Betty Fuller, MMEd
5013 Skidmore St
Raleigh, NC 27609-4517
M:(919) 614-5752
Bfuller17@earthlink.net

Ms. Clara Gerdes
160 East Third Street
New York, NY 10009
M:(704) 928-6280
clara.b.gerdes@gmail.com

Colby Griffin
445 East Castalia Road
Nashville, NC 27856
M:(252) 883-5979
bcgriffin87@gmail.com

Mrs. Noel E. Hamm, SPC
1001 Beringer Pl.
Apex, NC 27502-8933
H: (919) 362-9226
noel2bach@yahoo.com

Ms. Lee W. Harris
210 West Boulevard
Laurinburg, NC 28352-4462
H: (910) 277-9005
M:(919) 757-2469
pichpipe45@gmail.com

Mr. Paul Harris
2020 Elizabeth Court
Clayton, NC 27520
Primary: (919) 833-4202
H: (919) 600-8730
paulwesleyharris@gmail.com
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W. J. Haynie, III, PhD
81 Cedardale Ln.
Irvington, VA 22480
H: (804) 577-7714
M:(804) 577-7714
jim_haynie@ncsu.edu

Kirsten Homdrom, DMA
5301 Tannat Ct
Apt 203
Raleigh, NC 27612-4685
H: (765) 238-0818
pianorganelf@gmail.com

Mr. Jeff M. Hood, BA, MBA, CPB
1339 Catch Fly Lane
Durham, NC 27713
Primary: (919) 477-6659
H: (919) 699-1375
jeff.hood@icloud.com

Ms. Maureen G. Howell, MCM
528 N East St
Raleigh, NC 27604
Primary: (919) 832-4485
M:(704) 651-0089
maureenghowell@gmail.com

Gail G. Hrobuchak, M.Ed
2220 Banyon Grove Loop
Cary, NC 27513
M:(717) 982-1217
g.hrobuchak@aol.com

Calvin Hughes
108 Falcon Drive
Fuquay-Varina, NC 27526
calvinirfon@gmail.com

Ms. Mila N. Karamushka, MA
5010-805 Garrett Rd.
Durham, NC 27707
Primary: (919) 732-5144
H: (919) 824-5610
M:(919) 824-5610
mkcreativestudios@gmail.com

Mr. Kevin S. Kerstetter, BMus MMus
614 Capital Blvd. #112
Raleigh, NC 27603-1155
Primary: (919) 782-0731
H: (919) 834-0406
M:(919) 946-5721
kshawnnk@me.com
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Andrew Lang
104 Lang St.
Durham, NC 27703
Primary: (910) 795-0076
M:(910) 795-0076
aclang@umich.edu

Ms. Tamara Lewis
418 Arlington Circle
Sanford, NC 27330-7600
H: (919) 776-7386
M:(919) 356-8438
trailsong26@gmail.com

The Rev.,Very Re Patti B. Lingafelt, BMus, MDiv
4830 Highgate Dr.
Durham, NC 27713
H: (919) 641-1468
M:(919) 641-1468
pattilingafelt@netscape.net

Sidney Long
118 Glenwood Circle
South Hill, VA 23970-1622
H: (434) 447-8797
sidney.long0702@gmail.com

W. David Lynch, BM, MM, DMA
4013 Brewster Drive
Raleigh, NC 27606-1765
H: (919) 851-2686
lynchd@meredith.edu

Mrs. Lorraine M. Magnuson
8825 O'Neal Road
Raleigh, NC 27613-1140
H: (919) 870-6942
M:(919) 889-5639
raineymag@gmail.com

Mr. John Massenburg
5536 Quitman Trail
Raleigh, NC 27610-6470
H: (919) 772-5597
M:(313) 770-6878
jmj777@att.net

Sujin Matthews
1215 Pioneer Ct.
Cary, NC 27511-5921
H: (919) 412-5929
sujinm4109@gmail.com
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Brian D. Miller, MMEd
102 Person St.
Louisburg, NC 27549-2250
Primary: (919) 496-4095
H: (919) 496-5877
bdmiller1935@aol.com

Ms. Sara B. Montgomery
1013 Nasturtium Way
Apex, NC 27539-9716
M:(614) 725-6093
sarabmontgomery2@gmail.com

Mr. Matthew Moore
1101 East Ash St
Goldsboro, NC 27530
M:(304) 360-7073
jmatthewmoore@yahoo.com

Al Murrell
PO Box 308
Henrico, NC 27842
Primary: (800) 419-4448
M:(443) 812-5999
amurrell@dafferorgans.com

Mrs. Marcia R. Nance
216 Dungarven Loop
Cary, NC 27513-3346
Primary: (919) 787-4240
H: (919) 602-3790
216Gran@gmail.com

Andrew Otto
2604 Saint Mary's Street
Raleigh, NC 27609
H: (919) 587-6340
atotto08@gmail.com

Jason Pace, BMus, MS
7804 Glenharden Dr
Raleigh, NC 27613
M:(919) 637-3970
jkpace@att.net

Malcolm H. Pannill
104 Whispering Pines Ct.
Cary, NC 27511-4059
Primary: (919) 467-9394
H: (919) 271-1751
M:(919) 271-1751
mhpannill@gmail.com
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Hye Jin Park, MM
2516 Pikes Peak Dr.
Raleigh, NC 27616
Primary: (919) 847-1536
M:(352) 665-1452
hyejin6971@gmail.com

Ms. Natalie A. Petruska, MA
763 Arrowhead Lake Ct.
Fuquay Varina, NC 27526
Primary: (919) 460-4041
H: (919) 656-0593
nataliepetruska@sbcglobal.net

Mr. Jason Schodt
1965 Quail Ridge Rd
Apt F
Greenville, NC 27858
M:(919) 749-6009
jasons.virtualmailbox@gmail.com

Mrs. Michelle F. Seaboch, BMusEd, MM
924 Ravenwood Dr.
Raleigh, NC 27606-1636
H: (919) 852-0778
seabochm@gmail.com

Mr. William R. Shelton, B.S.
108 Haringey Drive
Raleigh, NC 27615-1956
H: (919) 803-7455
M:(919) 812-0817
wshelton6@nc.rr.com

C. Justin Smith, BA, MPA
3815 Mayfield Court
Wilmington, NC 28412
Primary: (704) 477-1575
H: (704) 477-1575
M:(704) 477-1575
cjs@alumni.wfu.edu

Mr. Leonard A. Smith
345 Saint Peter St
Apt 1508
Saint Paul, MN 55102-3950
H: (919) 995-9217
carleosmith@aol.com

Joshua Sobel
100 N Tamilynn Circle
Cary, NC 27513
H: (919) 466-7485
pipeorgan101@gmail.com
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Lee Ann Spahr
12505 Amoretto Way
Raleigh, NC 27613
M:(919) 931-0244
leeannspahr@nc.rr.com

Mr. Eric Surber, MS
116 Sam Court
Wake Forest, NC 27587
H: (336) 312-8102
3ricjs@gmail.com

Sophia M. Tellier
403 Knob Court
Chapel Hill, NC 27517
H: (919) 452-1456
Sophiamailys@gmail.com

Ms. Diana D. Thomas, CAGO
7717 Kennebec Rd.
Willow Spring, NC 27592-9581
Primary: (919) 552-8219
M:(919) 868-4237
dianathomasstudio@gmail.com

Mr. Tony Thompson, SPC
6714 Queen Anne's Dr
Raleigh, NC 27613
H: (919) 816-7798
tony_man@mac.com

Mr. Philip J. Valera, MMus
526 Weather Ridge Lane
Cary, NC 27513
H: (252) 315-1197
pvalera@barton.edu

Mr. Neal E. Wegener, BSacMus
101 Bourne Wood Drive
Cary, NC 27518-7403
Primary: (303) 946-4483
H: (303) 946-4483
M:(720) 810-2832
hrpiano174@gmail.com

William J. Weisser
7630 Vancouver Ct
Wilmington, NC 28412
H: (919) 812-2986
M:(919) 812-2986
wjweisser@gmail.com
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Mrs. Barbara F. Wilson
1028 Mitchell Rd.
Chatham, VA 24531-4292
H: (434) 432-8333
bwilfarm@gmail.com

Mr. Tanner Winchester
2420 Tiltonshire Ln
Apex, NC 27539
M:(919) 900-0630
tanner.winchester@gmail.com

Mr. William M. Wood
3806 Boxwood Ln.
Greenville, NC 27834
Primary: (252) 752-3101
M:(252) 258-1954
wmwood216@gmail.com

Mr. Edward T. Yasick
614 Griffis Street
Cary, NC 27511-3706
Primary: (919) 467-8700
M:(919) 280-8555
ed.yasick@carypresbyterian.org

Ms. Carol C. Yeargin
113 Combs Ct.
Wendell, NC 27591-7723
Primary: (919) 215-6578
M:(919) 215-6578
carolyeargin@gmail.com

Mr. Philip M. Young
1525 Hamlett St.
Henderson, NC 27536-3965
H: (252) 438-7039
philyoung@fbchenderson.net

Karl Zinsmeister, BM, MM, DA
5612 Alpine Drive
Raleigh, NC 27609
M:(919) 616-0814
kzorganist@gmail.com
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